ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

PERTH, PEEL AND SOUTH/MID WEST REGIONS
RATES COMPARISON - INDUSTRIAL & CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

CURRENT AS OF 08/10/2024

Electrical Trades Union

WA BRANCH

ALL-PURPOSE
HOURLY RATE

$56.65

INCOME
PROTECTION

SITE

ALLOWANCE

SEVERANCE PIP/PCB TRAVEL ROSTER

CONTRACTOR ATTENDANCE per/day  on/off

SITE(S)

Inlec

CLOUGH WOODMAN POINT

UNION EBA

CLOUGH E20
UNION EBA

SCEE
UNION EBA

UGL
BASELINE & CONTRACT
UNION INFLUENCED RATES

MONADELPHOUS
BASELINE & CONTRACT
UNION INFLUENCED RATES

GENUS
BASELINE & CONTRACT
UNION INFLUENCED RATES

CIVMEC
UNION EBA

PARC

ENGINEERING
ETU DID NOT SIGN EA
RATES TO LOW

KWINANA

WAITSIA 2
DONGARA

SYNERGY
CBESS
COLLIE

NEOEN
CBESS
COLLIE

TALISON
CGP3
GREENBUSHES

SYNERGY
KBESS
KWINANA

COVALENT
LITHIUM
KWINANA

OUTER RING
ROAD (BORR)
BUNBURY

Elect.

Inlec

Elect.

Elect.

TA

$55.65

$56.48
$54.11

$53.44
$44.06

. $53.44

$44.06

. $51.17

. $50.28

. $50.11

. $50.03

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20

$2.00

$110/wk
PROTECT

2HRS/wk

PROTECT

$80/wk
PROTECT

$80/wk
COMPANY HELD

$84.05/wk
COMPANY HELD

$100/wk
PROTECT

$95/wk

N/A

$300/wk

$150/wk

$100/wk

$125/wk

$100/wk

$100/wk

$75/wk

$36.40

N/A

$40.00

LOCALS

5/2

20/8

5/2

$8.00

DIDO

$40.00
LOCALS

10/4

5/2

FIFO/.DIDO

$46.39
PER SWING
$30.00

$30.00

NO

21/7

14/7

5/2

5/2

YES
PROTECT

YES

PROTECT

YES
PROTECT

YES
COMPANY PLAN

YES
COMPANY PLAN

YES
PROTECT

YES
COMPANY PLAN

NO

1AN GILL

Lead Organiser - ECI

SIMON BREZOVNIK

South West & Kwinana Organiser

NEED MORE INFG?

UNION MEMBERS CAN
CALLTHEIR ORGANISERS
70 FIND OUR MORE.

ADD THEIR CONTACTS
T0 YOUR PHONE!

WORK TOGETHER, WINTOGETHER!
ETU

BRANT SOFTLEY IAN GILL KEVIN O'DONNELL
Electrical Trades Union

North West Electrical C.| Lead Organiser North West & Perth Metro
M: 0492 484 495 M: 0403 601996 M: 0487 700 077
E: brant@etuwa.com.au  E:ian@etuwa.com.au E: kevin@etuwa.com.au
PO Box 356, Bayswater WA 6934
P: 08 9440 3522
Material authorised by A. Woodage, ETU WA

ADAM WOODAGE

State Secretary
M: 0403 601997
E: adam@etuwa.com.au

IF HOT, CLICK oR SCAN THIS IIH CODE
T0 JOIN THE ETU NOW!

ANDY GIDDENS

Assistant State Secretary

M: 0457 236 555
E: andy@etuwa.com.au

ROB DE GRAAF

Lifts & Apprentices

M: 0475 575 551
E: rob@etuwa.com.au

RORY CUMINS

Dry Fire, Commercial & Lifts
M: 0488 653 911
E: rory@etuwa.com.au

SIMON BREZOVNIK

South West & Kwinana Shipbuilding & Renewables
M: 0418 638 718 M: 0438 792 865
E: simon@etuwa.com.au E: steve@etuwa.com.au

STEVEN GRAHAM



https://www.etuwa.com.au/join/
https://www.etuwa.com.au/join/

