

PERTH, PEEL AND SOUTH/MID WEST REGIONS **RATES COMPARISON - INDUSTRIAL & CIVIL CONSTRUCTION**

WA BRANCH

CURRENT AS OF 08/10/2024

CONTRACTOR	SITE(S)	ALL-PURPOSE HOURLY RATE	SITE ALLOWANCE	SEVERANCE	PIP / PCB ATTENDANCE	TRAVEL per/day	ROSTER on/off	INCOME PROTECTION
CLOUGH UNION EBA	WOODMAN POINT KWINANA	Inlec \$56.65 Elect. \$55.65	\$4.00	\$110/wk PROTECT	N/A	\$36.40	5/2	YES PROTECT
CLOUGH E20 UNION EBA	WAITSIA 2 DONGARA	Inlec \$56.48 Elect. \$54.11	\$4.00	2HRS/wk PROTECT	\$300/wk	N/A	20/8	YES PROTECT
SCEE UNION EBA	SYNERGY CBESS COLLIE	Elect. \$53.44 TA \$44.06	\$4.00	\$80/wk PROTECT	\$150/wk	\$40.00 LOCALS \$8.00 DIDO	5/2 10/4	YES
UGL BASELINE & CONTRACT UNION INFLUENCED RATES	NEOEN CBESS COLLIE	Elect. \$53.44 TA \$44.06	\$4.00	\$80/wk	\$100/wk	\$40.00 LOCALS \$8.00 FIFO/DIDO	5/2 21/7	YES COMPANY PLAN
MONADELPHOUS BASELINE & CONTRACT UNION INFLUENCED RATES	TALISON CGP3 GREENBUSHES	Elect. \$51.17	\$4.20	\$84.05/wk	\$125/wk	\$46.39 PER SWING	14/7	YES COMPANY PLAN
GENUS BASELINE & CONTRACT UNION INFLUENCED RATES	SYNERGY KBESS KWINANA	Elect. \$50.28	\$4.20	\$100/wk	\$100/wk	\$30.00	5/2	YES PROTECT
CIVMEC UNION EBA	COVALENT LITHIUM KWINANA	Elect. \$50.11	\$4.20	\$95/wk REDDIFUND	\$100/wk	\$30.00	5/2	YES COMPANY PLAN
PARC ENGINEERING ETU DID NOT SIGN EA RATES TO LOW	OUTER RING ROAD (BORR) BUNBURY	Elect. \$50.03	\$2.00	NES	\$75/wk	NO	5/2	NO

NEED MORE INFO?

UNION MEMBERS CAN CALLTHEIR ORGANISERS TO FIND OUR MORE.

ADD THEIR CONTACTS TO YOUR PHONE!

IAN GILL

Lead Organiser - ECI



SIMON BREZOVNIK

South West & Kwinana Organiser





IF NOT. CLICK OR SCAN THIS OR CODE

ORK TOGETHER, V



Electrical Trades Union

PO Box 356, Bayswater WA 6934 P: 08 9440 3522 Material authorised by A. Woodage, ETU WA

ADAM WOODAGE **State Secretary** M: 0403 601 997 E: adam@etuwa.com.au

ANDY GIDDENS Assistant State Secretary M: 0457 236 555

E: andy@etuwa.com.au

RORY CUMINS Dry Fire, Commercial & Lifts M: 0488 653 911 E: rory@etuwa.com.au

YOUR UNION OFFICIALS

BRANT SOFTLEY North West M: 0492 484 495 E: brant@etuwa.com.au IAN GILL **Electrical C.I Lead Organiser** M: 0403 601 996 E: ian@etuwa.com.au **KEVIN O'DONNELL** North West & Perth Metro M: 0487 700 077 E: kevin@etuwa.com.au **ROB DE GRAAF** Lifts & Apprentices M: 0475 575 551 E: rob@etuwa.com.au

SIMON BREZOVNIK STEVEN GRAHAM South West & Kwinana Shipbuilding & Renewables

M: 0418 638 718 M: 0438 792 865